Ha3BaHune

Macno cnmBo4Hoe

Cblp NOPUMOHHO

Kalla monoyHast MaHHast
Kakao ¢ MOMoKoM

Xneb MLeHNYHbIA

KomnoT 13 c8/M Arof, CMOpPOAMVHbI
BarpyLuka ¢ nosug/iom

Canar 13 ceeK/bl

Cyn KpecTbAHCKMI ¢ MACOM, CMeTaHa
Pbiba xapeHas

KaptogenbHoe niope

KoMnoT 13 cyxothpykToB

®pyKTbI

Xne6

Mornoko
MevyeHbe

Canar u3 con.orypLos
NenbMeHn ¢ Mac/iom
Ao BapeHoe

Uali ¢ caxapom

Xneb

Monoko

MeHto

3ABTPAK

BTOPOW 3ABTPAK

OBE[]

MONAHWK

YXWH

BTOPOW YXKMH

WTor 3a AeHb:

3as. MMpon3BoacTBOM MepgcecTpa

BbIXOZ, p.

300/10/10

477p

15
15
250/15
200
50

200
60

80

100
200
200
210
50/50

200
60

60
200/10
1wt
200
50

180

LIEHA

15

20
46
68
24
15
27

20

20
70
10
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